

CS No.12125/16

06.08.2018

Present: None for plaintiff
 Sh Naman, Ld counsel for defendant

 Last and final opportunity is given to both the parties to address
the arguments on 15.09.2018.

(Hasan Anzar)
ADJ-06/ West District
THC/06.08.2018