

30.10.2019

Present: Sh Mandeep Singh, proxy counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Alok Sinha, Ld counsel for defendant no.3.
Sh Mahender Singh, Ld counsel for defendant no.1,2 and
4.

Written Statement filed on behalf of defendant no.1,2 and
4 today. Whether Written Statement filed by defendant no.1,2 and 4
today can be taken into record is kept open to be considered on the
next date of hearing.

An application under Section 8 of Arbitration and
Conciliation Act filed on behalf of defendant no.3. Copy supplied.

To come up for further proceeding on **25.01.2020**.

(Hasan Anzar)
ADJ-06/West/THC
30.10.2019